:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

9986844

Sep 18, 2024 13:29 (UTC)

In epoch 312,088 CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 257707 - 0.019309176 ETH®
44.31 USD

2 257708 - 0.019340776 ETH®
44.38 USD

3 257709 - 0.019223806 ETH®
44.12 USD

4 257710 - 0.019266661 ETH®
44.21 USD

S 257715 - 0.018235330 ETH®
41.85 USD

6 257744 - 0.019211960 ETH®
44.09 USD

7 257745 - 0.019360360 ETH®
44.43 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/slot/9986844
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/epoch/312088
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/257707
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/257708
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/257709
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/257710
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/257715
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/257744
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/257745

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

257746

257927

257933

257934

257938

259157

259158

Validator Id

217453

Amount

- 0.019344856
44.39 USD

- 0.018245553
41.87 USD

- 0.018304741
42.01 USD

- 0.018215541
41.80 USD

- 0.018370092
42.16 USD

- 0.019318692
44.33 USD

- 0.019138300
43.92 USD

- 0.019169060
43.99 USD

- 0.019050613
43.72 USD

Amount

+ 0.046202587
106.04 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/257746
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/257927
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/257933
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/257934
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/257938
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/258553
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/259156
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/259157
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/259158
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/217453

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



