

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2024-11-16 10:27 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>9986844</u>
DATE & TIME	Sep 18, 2024 · 13:29 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>312,088</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>257707</u>	- 0.019309176 ETH ⊘ 44.31 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>257708</u>	- 0.019340776 ETH 😔 44.38 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>257709</u>	- 0.019223806 ETH ↔ 44.12 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>257710</u>	- 0.019266661 ETH ⊘ 44.21 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>257715</u>	- 0.018235330 ETH ↔ 41.85 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>257744</u>	- 0.019211960 ETH 🐼 44.09 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>257745</u>	- 0.019360360 ETH 📀 44.43 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount
<u>8</u>	<u>257746</u>	- 0.019344856 ETH ③ 44.39 USD
<u>9</u>	<u>257927</u>	- 0.018245553 ETH ⊘ 41.87 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>257933</u>	- 0.018304741 ETH ③ 42.01 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>257934</u>	- 0.018215541 ETH ③ 41.80 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>257938</u>	- 0.018370092 ETH ⊘ 42.16 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>258553</u>	- 0.019318692 ETH ⊘ 44.33 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>259156</u>	- 0.019138300 ETH ⊘ 43.92 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>259157</u>	- 0.019169060 ETH ③ 43.99 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>259158</u>	- 0.019050613 ETH ⊘ 43.72 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount

<u>1</u>	217453	+ 0.046202587 ETH 🤣
		106.04 USD

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.